G-1
Handheld Dip Strip Photometer
Tests Water Over 40 Chemicals/Compounds
HHWT-12
U Dip Strip Photometer
U EPa and DIN Compliant
U 0.01 ppm (mg/L) Precision
U No Visual Color Matching Required

This one is not in the To Order Chart either. OK?
G-2
Ordering Example: HHWT-12, dip strip photometer.
HHWT-486650 Iron test strips and HHWT-486639 pH test strips.
Comes complete with 4 “AAA” batteries, photometer, mixing cap, cell cleaning brush and operator’s
manual (test reagent strips sold separately).
accessories
all models shown
smaller than
actual size.
HHWT-486670
HHWT-486638
HHWT-486637
HHWT-486632
To Order
Model No. Description
HHWT-12 Handheld dip strip photometer for multiple tests (meter only)
Model No. Description
HHWT-486602 2.0 ppm verification/calibration reference solution 120 mL
HHWT-486641 100 test strips for Total alkalinity
HHWT-486636 100 test strips for Bromine (DPD-1)
HHWT-481657 25 test strips for Chloride/Salt II (as NaCl)
HHWT-486633 100 test strips for Chlorine Dioxide (DPD-1)
HHWT-486637 100 test strips for Free Chlorine (DPD-1)
HHWT-486638 100 test strips for combined/Total Chlorine (DPD-3)
HHWT-486670 100 test strips for Total Chlorine (DPD-4)
HHWT-486672 50 test strips for High Range Free Chlorine (HR)
HHWT-486614 50 test strips for Chromium (VI)
HHWT-486632 50 test strips for Copper (Cu+2)
HHWT-481652 60 test strips for Cyanuric acid II
HHWT-484014 50 test strips for glycine (for Chlorine removal)
HHWT-486616 50 test strips for Hydrogen Peroxide LR (low range)
HHWT-486648 50 test strips for Hydrogen Peroxide mF (mid range)
HHWT-486676 100 test strips for Hydrogen Peroxide HR (high range) (DPD-4)
HHWT-486627 100 test strips for Iodine
HHWT-486650 Kit with 50 test strips/50 reducer pillows for Total Iron, TPTX
(Fe+2/Fe+3)
HHWT-486673 50 test strips for Total Hardness (0-250 ppm as CaCO3)
HHWT-486630 100 test strips for LR Total Hardness (as CaCO3)
HHWT-486606 Kit for 24 tests for manganese (mn+2)
HHWT-486655 50 test strips for Nitrate (as NO3)
HHWT-486623 50 test strips for Nitrite (as NO2)
HHWT-486634 100 test strips for Ozone (DPD-4)
HHWT-486674 100 test strips for Peracetic acid (DPD-4)
HHWT-486626 100 test strips for Permanganate
HHWT-486639 100 test strips for pH
HHWT-486814 50 test strips for Phosphate
HHWT-486608 50 test strips for Sulfate (as SO4)
HHWT-486646 50 test strips for Sulfide (as H2S)
HHWT-487202 Dilution kit (includes plastic lab 50 ml graduated cylinder with seal,
3 ml syringe)
MN2400-12 Replacement “aaa” batteries (12)
RCC-1000 Rugged carrying case with foam